
Contract 

Number
Business Name Contract Title Goal Vendor Type

Goal 

Type
Ethnicity

Payment 

Share

AMEC Foster Wheeler Environment & 

Infrastructure, Inc.

Prime ($37,715)

dsi Associates Incorporated Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $48,666

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc Prime $17,001

Semper Fi Yard Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Pizzo & Associates, Ltd Prime $21,217

Semper Fi Yard Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Pizzo & Associates, Ltd Prime $12,799

Semper Fi Yard Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

PATH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. Prime $218,694

Garth Building Products & Services Subcontractor MBE African American $1,092

Jaymor Electric, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $42,481

Outlook/GMA JV Prime WBE African American $52,111

Angel Abatement, LLC Subcontractor WBE Asian-Pacific American $0

F. E. Rooftec Corporation Subcontractor MBE African American $0

IBuilders Corp. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Uptown Painting & Construction, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

PATH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. Prime $79,946

Abitua Sewer, Water & Plumbing Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $40,737

Dekayo Corporation Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

E. E. Bailey Building Materials & Supplies, 

Inc.

Subcontractor MBE African American $0

Jaymor Electric, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $11,779

Market Contracting Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $18,335

Sanchez Paving Company Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $26,978

Schmidt Steel, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

A.G.A.E. CONTRACTORS Prime $39,122

All Tech Energy, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

CSI 3000, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Drive Construction, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

M.B.B. Enterprises of Chicago, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

Market Contracting Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Terra Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

13-80-01-G2R1 Providing design build services for building improvements 

including life safety, ADA and locker room renovations at 

Skokie Resource Mgmt. HQ, Glen Grove Equestrian 

Center and North Branch Maintenance HQ

$393,038 36.83%

13-80-01 G7R3 Rolling Knolls Welcome Center $2,595,200 35.60%

13-80-01 G6R2 Roof replacements for the clubhouse and maintenance 

garage at Joe Louis Golf Course Clubhouse and the 

irrigation building at Burnham Woods Golf Course

$373,386 36.00%

13-80-01 G5R2 General Headquarters Interior Remodeling, Office 

Renovation at Central Maintenance Garage

$1,240,472 38.21%

13-31-116S Habitat Enhancement Services South Region $3,000,000 35.00%

13-31-116N Habitat Enhancement Services North Region $3,000,000 35.00%

Forest Preserve District of Cook County

MBE/WBE Payments Report 

01/01/17- 03/31/17

13-31-116C Habitat Enhancement Services Central Region $3,000,000 35.00%

Contract 

Value

12-80-61 A Program Management/Owner's Representative Services 

for Capital Improvement Landscape Civil Engineering

$981,816 40.00%

Page 1 of 3



Forest Preserve District of Cook County

MBE/WBE Payments Report 

01/01/17- 03/31/17
Team Reil, Inc. Prime $77,239

AMS Earth Movers, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

Arthur Clesen, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

Paul Herrera Construction Company Ltd. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $31,375

Rico Enterprises, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

PATH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. Prime $31,147

Abitua Sewer, Water & Plumbing Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

C3 Corporation Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

E. E. Bailey Building Materials & Supplies, 

Inc.

Subcontractor WBE African American $0

Jaymor Electric, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

W.B.F. Construction, Inc. Subcontractor MBE African American $7,057

Billy Casper Golf Management, Inc. Prime $195,229

MZI Group, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Studio V Design, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Asian-Pacific American $0

TBK Promotions, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $1,150

Homer Environmental, LLC Prime ($1,977)

Arthur Clesen, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $774

G. COOPER OIL COMPANY, INC. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $657

G. COOPER OIL COMPANY, INC. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $547

CLAUSS BROTHERS, INC. Prime $58,428

Alvarez, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Briar Patch Landscaping, Inc. Subcontractor WBE African American $0

E. King Construction Co., Inc. Subcontractor MBE African American $6,698

Sanders Landscaping, Inc. Subcontractor MBE African American $0

Republic Services, Inc. Prime $83

E. King Construction Co., Inc. Subcontractor MBE African American $140

WEST FUELS, INC. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $95

CLAUSS BROTHERS, INC. Prime ($13,102)

Briar Patch Landscaping, Inc. Subcontractor WBE African American $0

E. King Construction Co., Inc. Subcontractor WBE African American $0

Paul Herrera Construction Company Ltd. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $13,102

16-10-001 Marj Halperin Consulting Professional Services for Communications Consultant 

(Marketing, Media & Public Relations)

100.00% Prime WBE Caucasian $8,537

Homer Tree Service, Inc Prime $82,127

$180,000

16-31-109 Thornton-Lansing and Jurgensen Woods Nature Preserves 

Tree Thinning

$428,901 31.53%

15-80-39 Water Play at Crabtree Nature Center $59,098 36.27%

15-52-208R Provide Refuse Disposal Sites- Region 4 $52,000 10.00%

15-31-119 Districtwide Tree Planting and Maintenance, Landscape 

Maintenance Services and Landscape Design Program 

Services 


$4,800,000 35.00%

15-31-112 Cranberry Slough Nature Preserve Restoration Phase I $1,120,838 35.00%

14-40-403 Campground facilities management services $944,850 35.56%

13-80-02-16C2 Swallow Cliff Site Improvements $807,074 40.00%

13-80-02-16C1 Rolling Knolls Site Improvements $546,022 34.00%

Page 2 of 3



Forest Preserve District of Cook County

MBE/WBE Payments Report 

01/01/17- 03/31/17
Arthur Clesen, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $2,280

G. COOPER OIL COMPANY, INC. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

Semper Fi Yard Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

HOMER TREE CARE, INC. Prime ($3,000)

G. COOPER OIL COMPANY, INC. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $3,000

Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Central Tree, LLC Prime ($6,326)

Anzy Supply, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $6,326

Homer Tree Service, Inc Prime ($3,215)

Arthur Clesen, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $3,215

Trees "R" Us, Inc. Prime $38,983

Tri-Angle Fabrication & Body Co., Inc. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

Rausch Infrastructure, LLC Prime ($63,450)

American Demolition Corporation Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $63,450

AMS Earth Movers, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

E. King Construction Co., Inc. Subcontractor WBE African American $0

Enlight Corporation Prime $20,383

GA Paving LLC Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

Ocean Mist Inc. Subcontractor WBE Asian-Pacific American $0

Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc. Subcontractor MBE Asian-Pacific American $0

WEST FUELS, INC. Subcontractor WBE Caucasian $0

Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, Inc. Prime MBE Hispanic American $178,011

Horizon Contractors, Inc. Subcontractor WBE Asian-Pacific American $213,959

16-80-30 dsi Associates Incorporated Project Management/Owner’s Representative Services 100.00% Prime WBE Caucasian $5,918

Outlook Design & Construction, Inc. Prime WBE African American $39,586

IBuilders Corp. Subcontractor MBE Hispanic American $0

RTG Electric Corporation Subcontractor MBE African American $0

Vision Painting & Decorating Services, Inc. Subcontractor MBE African American $0

$1,591,669

WBE MWBE Non Total

Total $ $441,079 $828,054 $763,614 $1,591,669

% 27.71% 52.02% 47.98% 100.00%

$386,976

24.31%

MBE

$60,000

SUMMARY

16-80-37 Roof Repairs and Structural Improvements at Billy 

Caldwell Golf Course Irrigation Building

$116,651 100.00%

16-80-22 Dan Ryan Woods Pavement Repairs, Electrical and 

Landscape at the Visitor Center and the Pavilion

$898,712 100.00%

16-80-08 Maple Lake Boating Center Pavement Repairs $368,608 70.37%

16-80-05 Dempster Street Dam Removal $274,890 34.19%

16-31-121 The removal of 980 trees, which include 3 that require 

pruning in Region 4, North Branch Division

$155,932 7.00%

16-31-117 Turnbull Woods Brush Mowing $46,694 5.13%

16-31-116 Crabtree Nature Center Brush Removal $148,750 5.38%

16-31-114 Palos Tree Removal- Region 6 $94,815 14.00%

16-31-109 Thornton-Lansing and Jurgensen Woods Nature Preserves 

Tree Thinning

$428,901 31.53%

Page 3 of 3


